VITA In-Ceram® YZ DISC Color
VITA shade, VITA made.
Date of issue: 06.13
VITA Farbkommunikation
VITA Farbkommunikation
VITA shade controlVITA shade reproductionVITA shade communicationVITA shade taking
Pre-shaded, pre-sintered circular blanks made of yttrium partially stabilized zirconium dioxide (Y-TZP)
Product description

3
(X
.)
S
- V
er
si
on
 (0
2)
Designation Size Contents Prod. No.
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL1/ light Ø 98 / H 14 mm 1 piece ECYZD981411
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL1/ light Ø 98 / H 18 mm 1 piece ECYZD981811
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL2/ medium Ø 98 / H 14 mm 1 piece ECYZD981421
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL2/ medium Ø 98 / H 18 mm 1 piece ECYZD981821
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL3/ intense Ø 98 / H 14 mm 1 piece ECYZD981431
VITA In-Ceram YZ DISC Color LL3/ intense Ø 98 / H 18 mm 1 piece ECYZD981831
Quantity Contents Material
1 100 ml YZ COLORING LIQUID light
1 100 ml YZ COLORING LIQUID medium
1 100 ml YZ COLORING LIQUID intense
1 100 ml YZ COLORING LIQUID neutral
4   90 ml Work containers
1 Quantity Acrylic tweezers for COLORING LIQUID
1 Quantity YZ COLORING LIQUID shade indicator
Instructions for use
Designation Contents Prod. No.
One-shade kit "light" with work container 90 ml 250 ml ECYZCLLKIT250
One-shade kit "medium" with work container 90 ml 250 ml ECYZCLMKIT250
One-shade kit "intense" with work container 90 ml 100 ml ECYZCLIKIT100
One-shade kit "neutral" with work container 90 ml 100 ml ECYZCLNKIT100
Pot S black, (3 work containers with sieve and tweezers)   90 ml E007
Pot L black, (1 work container with sieve and tweezers) 325 ml E008
YZ COLORING LIQUID shade indicator – B428V1